solaredge.com
SolarEdge EV Charger
For Europe
Residential EV charging solution that seamlessly integrates with the full
SolarEdge Home ecosystem
 Utilizes excess PV to charge EV from the sun, for
reduced homeowner electricity bills
 Charge smarter with our custom scheduling

Weight (Cable / Socket) 7.8 / 5 kg
(1) Supported from inverter firmware version 4.21.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SE-EVK22C00-01 SolarEdge EV Charger – 22 kW Three Phase, 6m Cable, Type 2 Connector
SE-EVK22CRM-01 SolarEdge EV Charger – 22 kW Three Phase, 6m Cable, Type 2 Connector, RFID, MID
SE-EVK22SRG-01 SolarEdge EV Charger 22 kW – Three Phase, Socket, Type 2 Connector, RFID, Mess- und Eichrecht
SE-EVK22SRM-01 SolarEdge EV Charger – 22 kW Three Phase, Socket, Type 2 Connector, RFID, MID
SE-ACCRF10-01 Kit of 10 RFID cards